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Quality Attributes Sheet For GLUTINO Pretzel Twist Bulk 1-14 LB     UPC 78523 04015 
 

Ingredient Statement: : Corn Starch, Potato Starch, White Rice Flour, Soluble Corn Fiber, Canola Oil, Faba Bean 
Protein, Salt, Cane Sugar, Cellulose Gum, Less Than 2% Of: Brown Rice Flour (Rice Flour, Rice Bran With Germ), 
Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Canola Lecithin, Fiber Blend 
(Pea Fiber, Potato Fiber, Psyllium Husk Fiber, Bamboo Fiber, Potato Dextrin, Flaxseed Fiber), Yeast Extract, Rosemary 
Extract (To Protect Freshness). 

  

 
Date: 1/2024 

 

 

ALLERGENS       
Product Facts  

Gross Weight (lbs) 15.40 

Net Weight (lbs) 14.00 

Case Cube (ft3) 1.942 

Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

17.88 x 15.81 x 11.88 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

6 x 5 = 30 

Shelf Life 365 Days 

Storage Dry, Ambient 

Kosher OU - Dairy 

Other Gluten Free 

Country of Origin Information 

Finished Product USA 

 

Bioengineered 
Disclosure 

N/A (Not a 
bioengineered food) 

 

 

 

OTHER GTIN # 

Case 00678523040157 

Each 60678523040159 

Pallet 50678523040152 
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